
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 4/1/2C. Glascott 540428 12/8168

 2 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 542903 6/5126

 3 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3264

 4 DUCHESS VONNIE Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2C. Buick 552688 3/2198

 5 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 5/3231

 6 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3L. Roy 552143 2/1218

 7 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3183

 8 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3147

 9 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0141

 10 VICTOR PREVAILS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0141

 11 BETTY MAYO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 550276 2/1138

 12 VIATRIX 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3138

 13 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1129

 14 DANA SUMMER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/080

 15 COULD HAVE BEEN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4R. Sims 550976 1/080

 16 ON THE BORDER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543318 1/077

 17 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/063

 18 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1P. Dooner 528419 11/10219

 19 SONGBIRD IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4201

 20 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 9/4142

 21 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2206

 22 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/0159

 23 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4132

 24 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3130

 25 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R10, P (FTF)P 6P 6Y 5/1S. Felke 534751 9/6129

 26 DANA DENNIS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3120

 27 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0119

 28 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4117

 29 SIR COME AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0108

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 320 NONE
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 30 ZAMBORA JESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/0106

 31 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2105

 32 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0105

 33 WILD JOHN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0105

 34 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2105

 35 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/2102

 36 MR. NIXON 3 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0102

 37 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/297

 38 LET'S GO ENYA Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 553525 1/091

 39 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/490

 40 BOOKER Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/490
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 1 OSTI SCUD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Dwyer 545775 2/1246

 2 WOODSTOCK WONDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Osborne 542834 2/1216

 3 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3H. Finn 555082 2/1211

 4 HIGHWAY TO YELL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2175

 5 FURIOUS FRANK Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0162

 6 TALAKAI Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3W. Wilmott 552113 2/1146

 7 VICTOR PREVAILS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0141

 8 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0141

 9 BETTY MAYO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 550276 2/1138

 10 TRIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/3R. Sims 550024 2/1136
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 1 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3264

 2 DUCHESS VONNIE Last start winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2C. Buick 552688 3/2198

 3 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 5/3231

 4 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3L. Roy 552143 2/1218

 5 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3183

 6 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3147

 7 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0141

 8 VICTOR PREVAILS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0141

 9 BETTY MAYO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 550276 2/1138

 10 VIATRIX 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3138

 11 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1129

 12 DANA SUMMER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/080

 13 COULD HAVE BEEN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4R. Sims 550976 1/080

 14 ON THE BORDER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543318 1/077

 15 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/063

 16 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 02/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1P. Dooner 528419 11/10219

 17 SONGBIRD IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4201

 18 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 9/4142

 19 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2206

 20 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/0159

 21 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4132

 22 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3130

 23 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R10, P (FTF)P 6P 6Y 5/1S. Felke 534751 9/6129

 24 DANA DENNIS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3120

 25 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0119

 26 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4117

 27 SIR COME AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0108

 28 ZAMBORA JESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/0106

 29 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2105

 30 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0105

 31 WILD JOHN Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0105
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Div Wins /
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 32 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2105

 33 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/2102

 34 MR. NIXON 3 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0102

 35 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/297

 36 LET'S GO ENYA Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4G. Mitchell 553525 1/091

 37 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/490

 38 BOOKER Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/490
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 1 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 10/7183

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Roy 543236 11/3252

 3 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1B. Talbot 550022 5/4222

 4 GO BANANAS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 529919 9/6198

 5 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 16/5261

 6 VIATRIX 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3138

 7 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3130

 8 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 9/4142

 9 QUICK LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543325 6/0234

 10 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2192

 11 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1S. Wilmott 545944 5/3159

 12 NED'S REWARD Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2G. Schwencke 536219 4/2153

 13 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3153

 14 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 536321 4/2144

 15 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 8/2133

 16 DANA DENNIS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3120

 17 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3113

 18 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1108

 19 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2105
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 1 DANA TINY Last start winner WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0140

 2 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1174

 3 DANA ROCKET Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0144

 4 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0141

 5 MISS RUBY Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1135

 6 WONDER LOMAR Last start placegetter WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1132

 7 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1129

 8 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2206

 9 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0195

 10 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1180

 11 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2M. Anesbury 545233 3/2162

 12 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 2/0144

 13 KLOUS Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 4P 4P 5/4D. Breust 544884 3/0141

 14 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 549711 2/1137

 15 ZAMBORA JESS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/0106

 16 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/1105

 17 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0102

 18 DANA POPPIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/094

 19 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/093

 20 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/083

 21 CAWBOURNE ATTACK Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 547951 1/077

 22 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063
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 1 SHANLYN KENDALL Last start winner WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 2/1/2R. Mckinnon 537277 10/6273

 2 LORETTA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/8252

 3 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 3/1/2G. Mills 539646 6/5252

 4 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 10/7183

 5 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Roy 543236 11/3252

 6 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1B. Talbot 550022 5/4222

 7 GO BANANAS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 529919 9/6198
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 1 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P

TEM, 09/09/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0100

 2 TIGGERLONG HONEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P 2P M/1M. Finn 555074 0/0134

 3 GOT A DEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 4P M/1P. Dooner 543502 0/098

 4 CHASIN' JAX 2 First start M/1C. Newcombe 546775 0/00

 5 SHADY LUNA 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/058

 6 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)P 8P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/066

 7 BRILLIANT LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543322 0/057

 8 MAGIQUE NOIR 3 Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/051

 9 ASTON COGNAC Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1B. Talbot 549777 0/048

 10 FAST KAY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/044
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 1 IMPRESS LUCKIE Last start winner TEM, 19/09/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Sims 550199 2/1240

 2 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2192

 3 WESTSIDE BULL Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Mckinnon 545289 2/1189

 4 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 02/09/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4G. Mckinnon 545290 5/0240

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1180

 6 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3M. Finn 543526 4/1150

 7 DANA MAGGIE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R9, C 8C 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0142

 8 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2120

 9 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2108

 10 DANA POPPIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/094

 11 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/093
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 1 MYSTIC FAITH Last start winner WAG, 23/09/2022, R11, P 1P 3M 1P 2/1/2A. Clare 508958 13/11292
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 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 3/1/2G. Mills 539646 6/5252

 2 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1B. Talbot 544066 7/5270
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 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 4P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/0108

 2 SMILE OSTI Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0106

 3 GOT A DEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 4P M/1P. Dooner 543502 0/098

 4 SYCAMORE TOOLEY First start M/1J. Tuovi 546773 0/00

 5 CHASIN' JAX 1 First start M/1C. Newcombe 546775 0/00

 6 CHASIN' FREDDY First start M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/00

 7 LUTHERMAN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Buick 556994 0/057

 8 SHADY LUNA 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/058

 9 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/054

 10 MAGIQUE NOIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/051

 11 WINLOCK PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/048

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P M/1T. Roberts 552397 0/039

 13 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/030

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0102

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/1J. Roy 543236 11/6252

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 2P 3/1/2B. Talbot 536454 11/7256

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAELYNN BALE Last start winner WAG, 23/09/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537033 8/5240

 2 LORETTA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/2252

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 30 September 2022

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0100

 2 MAGIQUE NOIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/051

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:47 AM WST


